
LOT 2 BLOCK B SOUTHERN HILLS S/D

628-630, 663-632, 807-1145, QC 1

CECILIO ZARAGOZA HERNANDEZ
114 SE MOUNTAIN TOP GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

22-5S-16-03671-028

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

21516.010 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 4.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

48,697
17,496
40,000

106,193
25,335
80,858

0
80,858

106,193
0

96,556

1372/2396 11/19/2018 QC U I 11 7,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACKIE V GIBBS

ZARAGOZA HERNANDEZ 

1190/1972 3/01/2010 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACKIE VERDAINE GIBBS

JACKIE V GIBBS
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000046936 Electrical Servic 0 04/11/2023

HX Base Yr

1662 SW SEBASTIAN CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,962 103.4100 62.05 121,742 1979 1979 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1698

BAS 240 100 240 5,957

BAS 1,458 100 1,458 36,188

UOP 240 25 60 1,489

UOP 360 25 90 2,234

UOP 456 25 114 2,830

2,754 1,962 48,697

UOP= N10 W24 UOP= N2 W30 S12 E30 N10$ S10 E24$ BAS=  W54 S27
BAS= W20 S12 E20 N12$ UOP= S12 E38 N12 W38$ E54 N27$.

UOP 10

24

10

24

UOP

2
30

12

30

10

BAS

54

27

54

27

BAS

20

12

20

12 UOP12

38

12

38

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 4 40 160.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 240

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 800

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 20 24 480.00 UT 18.00 18.00 40 1995 1995 3 40 3,456

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,200

8 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 65 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1978 1978 3 100 500

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

17,496

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


